Easy-to-use self-tightening grips applicable to perform tensile tests on
samples and specimens of soft and flexible materials, rubber, latex, foils,
plastics ..., being incorporated into a universal testing machine.
ECCENTRIC ROLLER GRIPS
AND SELF-TIGHTENING
TENSILE TESTS
ERG series
|  2 Doc.: Self-tightening Eccentric Roller Grips Set, ERG series -1-CAT-I-R3
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Model Capacity Roller
Diameter
Clamping
width
sample
thickne
ss
Roller
Finish Body Weight
1 grip
Temperat.
range
ERG-1-50-M 1 kN 25 mm 50 mm 0 - 7 mm
Knurled
S / Serrated
Base
Anodized
Aluminum 510 g 0 a +130 ºC
ERG-1-50-L 1 kN 25 mm 50 mm 0 - 7 mm
Liso
S/Base
Caucho
Anodized
Aluminum 510 g O a +70 ºC
ERG-5-50-M 5 kN 30 mm 50 mm 0 - 7 mm
Knurled
S / Serrated
Base
Anodized
Aluminum 670 g 0 a +130 ºC
ERG-10-60-M 10 kN 50 mm 60 mm 0 - 8 mm
Knurled
S / Serrated
Base
Steel, w /
Manganese
Phosphate
3,35 Kg 0 a 130 ºC
ERG-1-80-M 1 kN 80 mm 50 mm 0 a 7 mm
Knurled
S / Serrated
Base
Anodized
Aluminum 500 g 0 a +130 ºC
ERG-5-100-M 5 kN 100 mm 50 mm 0 a 7 mm
Knurled
S / Serrated
Base
Anodized